The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act 1933, as amended (the “Securities Act”) or any state securities laws in the United
States and unless so registered, and may not be issued or sold within the United States, except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the
registration requirements of the Securities Act and in accordance with any applicable U.S. state securities laws. The Equity Shares are being issued and sold outside the
United States in ‘offshore transactions’ in reliance on Regulation under the Securities Act and applicable laws of each jurisdiction where such Issue and sales are made. There
will be no public issuing in the United States. Sunjeet Comm.

Date: September 03, 2024
Place: Mumbai

No. of Shares
Applied for
(Category

wise)

No. Of
Applications

received

% to
total

Total No. of
Shares applied

in each
category

% to
total

Proporti-
onate

Shares
Available

Allocation per
Applicant

Ration of
Allottee's to
applicants

Number of
successful

applicants(aft
er rounding)

% to
total

% to
total

Surplus/
Decit

(After
Rounding Off)

Before
Rounding off

Total No. of
shares

allocated/
allotted

Sr.
No

1 2400 797 64.63 1912800 20.47 186465 233.96 1200 155  797 155 39.94 186000 20.42 -465

2 3600 168 13.62 604800 6.47 58958 350.94 1200 7  24 49 12.62 58800 6.46 -158

3 4800 53 4.29 254400 2.72 24800 467.92 1200 21  53 21 5.41 25200 2.77 400

4 6000 53 4.29 318000 3.4 30999 584.89 1200 26  53 26 6.7 31200 3.43 201

5 7200 20 1.62 144000 1.54 14037 701.9 1200 3  5 12 3.09 14400 1.58 363

6 8400 17 1.37 142800 1.52 13921 818.88 1200 12  17 12 3.09 14400 1.58 479

7 9600 48 3.89 460800 4.93 44920 935.83 1200 37  48 37 9.53 44400 4.87 -520

8 10800 9 0.72 97200 1.04 9475 1052.78 1200 8  9 8 2.06 9600 1.05 125

9 12000 12 0.97 144000 1.54 14038 1169.83 1200 1  1 12 3.09 14400 1.58 362

10 13200 7 0.56 92400 0.98 9007 1286.71 1200 1  1 7 1.8 8400 0.92 -607

11 13200  0  0   1200 1  7  0 1200 0.13 1200

12 14400 11 0.89 158400 1.69 15441 1403.73 1200 1  1 11 2.83 13200 1.45 -2241

13 14400  0  0   1200 2  11  0 2400 0.26 2400

14 15600 1 0.08 15600 0.16 1521 1521 1200 1  1 1 0.25 1200 0.13 -321

15 18000 2 0.16 36000 0.38 3509 1754.5 1200 1  1 2 0.51 2400 0.26 -1109

16 18000  0  0   1200 1  2  0 1200 0.13 1200

17 19200 2 0.16 38400 0.41 3743 1871.5 1200 1  1 2 0.51 2400 0.26 -1343

18 19200  0  0   1200 1  2  0 1200 0.13 1200

19 22800 2 0.16 45600 0.48 4445 2222.5 2400 1  1 2 0.51 4800 0.53 355

20 24000 1 0.08 24000 0.25 2340 2340 2400 1  1 1 0.25 2400 0.26 60

21 25200 2 0.16 50400 0.53 4913 2456.5 2400 1  1 2 0.51 4800 0.53 -113

22 26400 1 0.08 26400 0.28 2574 2574 2400 1  1 1 0.25 2400 0.26 -174

23 27600 1 0.08 27600 0.29 2691 2691 2400 1  1 1 0.25 2400 0.26 -291

24 28800 1 0.08 28800 0.3 2808 2808 2400 1  1 1 0.25 2400 0.26 -408

25 30000 1 0.08 30000 0.32 2924 2924 2400 1  1 1 0.25 2400 0.26 -524

26 32400 1 0.08 32400 0.34 3158 3158 3600 1  1 1 0.25 3600 0.4 442

27 42000 1 0.08 42000 0.44 4094 4094 3600 1  1 1 0.25 3600 0.4 -494

28 44400 4 0.32 177600 1.9 17313 4328.25 3600 1  1 4 1.03 14400 1.58 -2913

29 44400  0  0   1200 1  2  0 2400 0.26 2400

30 58800 1 0.08 58800 0.62 5732 5732 6000 1  1 1 0.25 6000 0.66 268

31 60000 5 0.4 300000 3.21 29245 5849 4800 1  1 5 1.28 24000 2.64 -5245

32 60000  0  0   1200 4  5  0 4800 0.53 4800

33 73200 1 0.08 73200 0.78 7136 7136 7200 1  1 1 0.25 7200 0.79 64

34 84000 1 0.08 84000 0.89 8189 8189 8400 1  1 1 0.25 8400 0.92 211

35 88800 1 0.08 88800 0.95 8656 8656 8400 1  1 1 0.25 8400 0.92 -256

36 116400 1 0.08 116400 1.24 11347 11347 10800 1  1 1 0.25 10800 1.19 -547

37 120000 1 0.08 120000 1.28 11698 11698 12000 1  1 1 0.25 12000 1.32 302

38 130800 1 0.08 130800 1.39 12751 12751 13200 1  1 1 0.25 13200 1.45 449

39 270000 1 0.08 270000 2.88 26320 26320 26400 1  1 1 0.25 26400 2.9 80

40 272400 1 0.08 272400 2.91 26554 26554 26400 1  1 1 0.25 26400 2.9 -154

41 453600 1 0.08 453600 4.85 44218 44218 44400 1  1 1 0.25 44400 4.87 182

42 480000 1 0.08 480000 5.13 46792 46792 46800 1  1 1 0.25 46800 5.14 8

43 900000 1 0.08 900000 9.63 87734 87734 87600 1  1 1 0.25 87600 9.62 -134

44 1090800 1 0.08 1090800 11.67 106334 106334 106800 1  1 1 0.25 106800 11.73 466

Grand Total 1233 100 9343200 100 910800   388 100 910800 100 0